
          
                        Dressage Club of South Australia     
                       Horseland Adelaide 
                              May Show
                     29 May @ Cromwell Park, Hahndorf

INDOOR ARENA
JUDGE: LISA ASHBY

Preliminary 1B - DCSA Member CUR (Unofficial) 
8:15 Kasey Holyman ANGEL 1 Open
8:23 Kirsty Marston ALLANDRO 2 Open
8:31 Nicole Wagner TARRAWONGA HAVOK ASH 3 Open

Novice 2B - DCSA Member CUR (Unofficial)
8:43 Chloe Wedd CARAMELO CABALLERO 4 Youth
8:51 Elise Spark BALLANDOWN LOBO 5 Open

Elementary 3B - DCSA Member CUR (Unofficial)
9:03 Alix Bell WANGGANDI ETCHING 6 Open

JUDGES: HELEN WHITTLE and RACHEL VINCENT
Coopers Mylor Para Equestrian Grade 5 Level 3

9:19 Naomi Zirnsak BALLANDOWN COMMANDER ASH 2266
9:27 Noella Angel JACKABITE 2348

Everyday Equestrian Medium 4B 
9:40 Micaela Butler EVEN STEVEN 1734 Youth / Interschool - senior 
9:48 Lucy Williams BALLYMOUNT MALONEY 2168 Open
9:56 Cristy Patterson DANSON DYNAMITE 1499 AOR

10:04 Melissa Boekel REGAL WOLKENDANCE 2013 Open
10:12 Anne Smith FIRE FLY 2308 Open
10:20 Nikki Nardelli EVERTON RECONNAISSANCE 1865 AOR
10:28 Chloe Wedd LANDMARK 4405 Youth  

Break 15 mins

Coopers Mylor Para Equestrian Grade 5 Level 4
10:51 Noella Angel JACKABITE 2348
10:59 Naomi Zirnsak BALLANDOWN COMMANDER ASH 2266

Everyday Equestrian Medium 4C
11:12 Micaela Butler EVEN STEVEN 1734 Youth / Interschool - senior 
11:20 Verity Hayman HEATHMONT ROULETTE 1572 AOR
11:28 Chloe Wedd LANDMARK 4405 Youth
11:36 Lucy Williams BALLYMOUNT MALONEY 2168 Open
11:44 Cristy Patterson DANSON DYNAMITE 1499 AOR
11:52 Anne Smith FIRE FLY 2308 Open

Lunch Break 

JUDGE: PHOEBE FOULKES
Medium 4C - DCSA Member CUR (Unofficial)

12:05 Kate Moser ECLIPSE 1410 Open
12:13 Zena Alliu NABOO GOLD DE LUXE 1827 Pony

HELEN WHITTLE and RACHEL VINCENT
Everyday Equestrian Advanced 5B 

12:31 Melissa Boekel REGAL WOLKENDANCE 2013 Open
12:39 Fiona Smith BLUEFIELDS DENOIR 2201 Open

ADELAIDE



12:47 Jacqui Lang GAINSBOROUGH DONNER CIENA 995 Open
12:55 Verity Hayman HEATHMONT ROULETTE 1572 AOR
13:03 Megan Evans DANSON DEITY 1678 AOR
13:11 Veronica Hannam VERONDINA ARTOMOUS 2162 AOR
13:19 Tarli Dellatorre SWAN SONG 1601 Open
13:27 Belinda Lindh ROMANCE DANCE 2089 Open
13:35 Olivia Buchanan WELFINE 2172 Youth 
13:43 Zena Alliu NABOO GOLD DE LUXE 1827 CUR - Pony

Advanced 5C
13:56 Natasha Cockburn COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 1815 Open
14:04 Fiona Smith BLUEFIELDS DENOIR 2201 Open
14:12 Jacqui Lang GAINSBOROUGH DONNER CIENA 995 Open
14:20 Megan Evans DANSON DEITY 1678 AOR
14:28 Belinda Lindh ROMANCE DANCE 2089 Open

Break 15 mins 

JUDGES: HELEN WHITTLE and LIZ DUNCAN
Grand Prix 

14:51 Karen Horsell GUIZO DA FERRARIA 1968 Open

Birdrise Farmstay Boarding Prix St-Georges
15:06 Anne Smith SHADOWS TOLLINSKI 2086 Open - HC
15:16 Olivia Buchanan WELFINE 2172 Youth 
15:26 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS 985 Open
15:36 Fiona Smith LEVADE THIS 643 Open
15:46 Lisa Finn AKIRAH AKEBONO 1232 Open
15:56 Natasha Cockburn COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 1815 Open

OUTDOOR ARENA
JUDGE: LISA ASHBY

Preliminary 1C - DCSA Member CUR (Unofficial)
9:21 Kasey Holyman ANGEL 1 Open
9:29 Chloe Wedd CARAMELO CABALLERO 4 Youth
9:37 Nicole Wagner TARRAWONGA HAVOK ASH 3 Open

Novice 2C - DCSA Member CUR (Unofficial)
9:49 Elise Spark BALLANDOWN LOBO 5 Open

Elementary 3C - DCSA Member CUR (Unofficial)
10:01 Alix Bell WANGGANDI ETCHING 6 Open

JUDGES: ROSEMARY CASTLE and CARLY BOON
Everyday Equestrian Novice 2B 

10:19 Samantha Marold BLOOMFIELD MARLEENA 2207 AOR
10:27 Paige Whitehead REMI LOVERBOY 2442 AOR
10:35 Phoebe Foulkes REVELWOOD OPULENCE 2432 Open
10:43 Lemara Edwards AVEDA BLAZE 2350 Open
10:51 Olivia Barrette CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK 6065 Youth / Interschool - senior 
10:59 Sarah Tickner NILTON DEL PIERRO 2185 Pony
11:07 Sarah Price MELTON PARK TEMPTATION 2420 Youth / Interschool - senior 

Little Equine Co. Novice 2C
11:20 Jenna Kovacic COME FLY WITH ME 2159 AOR
11:28 Samantha Marold BLOOMFIELD MARLEENA 2207 AOR
11:36 Phoebe Foulkes REVELWOOD OPULENCE 2432 Open
11:44 Paige Whitehead REMI LOVERBOY 2442 AOR
11:52 Lemara Edwards AVEDA BLAZE 2350 Open
12:00 Jenna Kovacic DANSON DONNERKISS 1959 AOR

Break 15 mins



Everyday Equestrian Elementary 3B
12:23 Joann Lloyd SLM MASTERMIND 2177 Open
12:31 Olivia Barrette CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK 6065 Youth / Interschool - senior
12:39 Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Youth / Interschool - senior
12:47 Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP 1949 Youth

Lunch Break

JUDGE: PHOEBE FOULKES
Medium 4B - DCSA Member CUR (Unofficial)

13:00 Angela Donaldson DON PRESTIGE 8 Open
13:08 Kate Moser ECLIPSE 1410 Open

JUDGES: ROSEMARY CASTLE and CARLY BOON
Everyday Equestrian Elementary 3C

13:26 Nikki Nardelli EVERTON RECONNAISSANCE 1865 AOR
13:34 Sarah Tickner NILTON DEL PIERRO 2185 Pony
13:42 Joann Lloyd SLM MASTERMIND 2177 Open
13:50 Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP 1949 Youth
13:58 Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Youth / Interschool - senior

Everyday Equestrian Preliminary 1B 
14:11 Sarah Price MELTON PARK TEMPTATION 2420 Youth / Interschool - senior 
14:19 Ella Beissel PRETTY HILL HAZELWOOD 7 Youth / Interschool - intermediate
14:27 Annabelle Knowles DALBRAE HENRY 2411 Youth / Interschool - primary 
14:35 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD FIRST ROYAL 2258 Open
14:43 Imogen Carmichael MISTY 9 Youth / Interschool - primary 
14:51 Stella Carmichael CLOVER PARK JESTER 10 Youth / Interschool - primary 
14:59 Matilda Whitehouse KINGSTOWN ERICKSON 2369 Youth / Interschool - senior 
15:07 Ella Beissel KIRBY PARK CHERRY BLOSSOM 2349 Youth / Interschool - intermediate
15:15 Annabelle Knowles SUGARGUM UABBA FERN 2471 Youth / Interschool - primary 
15:23 Starla Murphy BORDERSHOW SUPERSTAR 2403 Youth / Interschool - primary 

Break 15 mins

Everyday Equestrian Preliminary 1C
15:46 Ella Beissel KIRBY PARK CHERRY BLOSSOM 2349 Youth / Interschool - intermediate
15:54 Annabelle Knowles SUGARGUM UABBA FERN 2471 Youth / Interschool - primary 
16:02 Imogen Carmichael MISTY 9 Youth / Interschool - primary 
16:10 Matilda Whitehouse KINGSTOWN ERICKSON 2369 Youth / Interschool - senior 
16:18 Cheryl Hatswell PONDEROSA STUD FIRST ROYAL 2258 Open
16:26 Ella Beissel PRETTY HILL HAZELWOOD 7 Youth / Interschool - intermediate
16:34 Annabelle Knowles DALBRAE HENRY 2411 Youth / Interschool - primary 
16:42 Stella Carmichael CLOVER PARK JESTER 10 Youth / Interschool - primary 
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